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283
104
238
54
14
91
93
129
75
68
17
319
291
47
323
324
269
50
297
920
138
64
51
210
266
139
257
10
294
298
293
203
400
304
145
197
67
289
301
222
118
223
254
306
176
313
84
52
330
177
150
111
265
416
270
27
264
262
39

Sarwat Pascal
Kreisinger Jan
Burghardt Jakub
Stefko Rébert
Vanko Miroslav
Toth Laszlo
Kocourek Milan
Toth Tamas
Kucera Martin
Blasinski Artur
Frei Martin
Bajza Jakub
Homolaé Jifi
Blaha Tomas
Magyar Imrich
Miko Ales

Janecka Svatopluk

Bitala Vaclav
Polasek Jan
Dziuba Bogdan
Steiner Tomas
Borek Ales
Kaminski Petr
Ryszewski Jacek
Zaludek P#emysl
Kotyza Petr
Rehus Lubomir
Cahel Marek
Beshir Ervin
Sibl Radoslav
Vabrousek Petr
Kucera Petr
Stransky Ales
Luhovy Michal
Horak Pavel
Brozik Jifi
Filip Vaclav
Siminek Jan
Dlabaja Stépan
Balaz Roman
Neradil Tomas
Tomé&al DusSan
Kaminkova Petra
Poklop Martin
Hubacek Michal
Valenta Jif¥i
Karnufek Radek
Batai Réka
PelisSek David
Dlabaja Roman
Plevak Milan
Sadilek Martin
Kravéik Karel
Hubacek Josef
H¥ib Jakub
Sehnal Tomas
Hajzler Jan
Miskefik Jan
Lajéin Tomas
Fritscher Adam
Skrdla Jan
Hecko Martin
Zidlik Pavel
Nenicka Pavel
Dvofak Pavel
Bezrouk Jif¥i
Vrobel Miroslav

Martinek Vladislav

Janeckova Dana
Vrba Ivo
Zahradka Tomas
Slowioczek Roman
Svaéina Karel
Koplik Martin

AK ASICS Kromériz

AK ASICS Kromériz

JM DEMOLEX Bardejov
AK Kromériz

TJ Obal-servis KoSice
BENEDEK Team

AK Kromériz

BENEDEK Team

VSK Univerzita Brno
JM DEMOLEX Bardejov
AK ASICS Kromériz

AK ASICS Kromériz
VSK Univerzita Brno
AK ASICS Kromériz
AMK Nové Zamky

SSK Vitkovice
Cyklogat Malenovice
LasSsky bézZecky klub
SK Hranice

JM DEMOLEX Bardejov
AHA VysSkov

VSK Univerzita Brno
AO Havifov

NYSA Biega

Cyklogat Zlin

VSK Univerzita Brno
ASK Grafobal Skalica
TJ SLOVAN Luhacovice
SK Zdice

EKODRILL Zlin
AUTHOR TUFO Zlin

SK Salix Grymov
ISCAREX Ceska Tfebova
ASK Grafobal Skalica
AHA VySkov

BK Hodonin

AK ASICS Kromériz
ISCAREX Ceska Tifebova
SKOB Zlin

BALAZ Extreme Team Ostrav

ASPOT Hulin

AK Hodonin

AK Olomouc

FORTEX Moravsky Beroun
TJ SLOVAN Luhacovice
TJ SLOVAN Luhacovice
AK SSK Vitkovice
BENEDEK Team

FORTEX Moravsky Beroun
AUTHOR Tufo

BK Lysa pod Makytou
OB Vizovice

SAK Loziska Karvina
TJ SLOVAN Luhacovice
Némcice

KHB Radegast

Vsetin

Lipov

Slavia STU-BA

LIGA 100 Olomouc

TJ Sokol Velka

AK Zlin

SANITA CAR HoleSov
V1kos

FOSA Prostéjov

BOKI

MK Kopfivnice

SKI Mosty

ASICS Slovakia

SK Salix Grymov
ZHORTEAM Vrbno

MK SEITL Ostrava
Pampeliska Olomouc
Vesani.cz

1965
1974
1973
1973
1988
1993
1992
1993
1983
1990
1970
1972
1969
1956
1961
1988
1973
1982
1967
1988
1975
1982
1987
1977
1963
1982
1962
1961
1959
1973
1980
1971
1959
1985
1984
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75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
920
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
929
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

77
121

87
406

60
226

19
350
209
160
157
296
275
288
117
282
161
225
424

49
250
162
299
103
320
194
309
305
314
267
108

85
318
221
310
109
277
174
411
149
100

76
215
170
278
187

26
327

72
202
173
252
346
261
143
286

69
329
300
412

88
227
169
316
213
246
600
183

32
268
403

55

86
159

Kokodzie Tomasz
Zatopek Jifi
Jasek Tadeusz
Beshirova Carmen
Spacir Ladislav
Kudlicka Svatopluk
Macecek Vlado
Kocianova Jifina
Necéas Jiri

Gulis Vaclav
Veverka Josef
Dvorsky Michal
Pernicky Martin
Kravéik Miroslav
Hanke David
Suchanek Lukas
Perknovsky Radim
Jasensky Old¥ich
Jif*ickova Lenka
Zabi&ek Vaclav
Kopeény Frantisek
Sedlat Dalibor
Vavrys Johan
Keller Antonin
Vraga Filip
Vecefa Roman
Svitak Stanislav
Rosina Roman
Varna Vaclav
Walek Bronislav
Vinklarek Jifi
Tomastik Antonin
Culek Ivan
Bellay Peter
Junga Marian
Juréik Pavel
Zavadil Tomas
Karlikowski Andrzej
Jakobova Adéla
Danék Simon
Haluza Marian
Drozdzik Pawel
Kalus Karol
Liptak Radim
Horak Ondfej
Perutka Tomas
Rapc¢an Lukas
Krybus David
Kollarik Pavol
Mensik Petr
Sitka Josef
Dvofak Ladislav
Barta Marek
Dolezal Marek
Varmuza Vladimir
Franek Alan
Veselka Oldfich
Krejzl Henrych
Vavrys Petr
Doubkova Katef¥ina
Osina Petr
Cizmar Petr
Frydrych Martin
Mika Radan

Tima Jifi

Svihel Miroslav
Panek Libor
Vytisk Alfons
Slintdk Petr
Vanék Pavel
Mannlova Jana
Stanék Petr
Kruczynski Marian
Vecéerka Jifi

NYSA Biega

X-AIR Ostrava

ZYWIEC Polska

SK Zdice

LOKO Bfeclav

LRS Vyskov

AK Kromériz

AHA Vyskov

SKOB Zlin

Dolni Bojanovice

AC Cejkovice

SMSF Splavsko

SCMT Zlin

SAK Loziska Karvina
Koptfivnice

KHB Radegast

OB SK Prostéjov

AK ASICS Kromériz
AHA Vyskov

SK Hranice

TJ SOKOL Osek

Pferov

TJ SLOVAN Luhacovice
AK ASICS Kromériz
AK ASICS Kromériz
KLUB Biatlon Prostéjov
AK Zilina

RMC Lipnik

Hradek

TJ Roznov pod RadhoStem
VysSkov

ASK Grafobal Skalica
Skalica

BK Lysa pod Makytou
CUFA Team

ASK Grafobal Skalica
USK TECHNIK RADOM Polska
AK Sternberk

SLAVOJ VsSetuly

AMK Nové Zamky

NYSA Biega

ZORY Polsko

Midar Team Frydek-Mistek
Rocktechnik Hranice
Litrpal

DRACY Team Bystfice
KFC 8H ZzZlin
Stf¥ibrnice

ASPOT Hulin

Drnovice u vyskova
Ostrava Dubina

SAK Loziska Karvina
NEW BALANCE Team

BK Hodonin

SAK Loziska Karvina
Cyklogat Zlin

SAK Loziska Karvina
TJ SLOVAN Luhacovice
AHA VySkov

AK Kromériz

SKP Novy Jiéin

Lisna

RMC Lipnik

SPARTAK VlasSim

BS Slopné

V+P Chropyné

MSK Ostrava

VSK Univerzita Brno
AUSTIN Detonator
ISCAREX Ceska T¥ebova
Velké TésSany

ZYWIEC Polska
Otrokovice
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
l64
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222

217
417
113
102
414
165
421
302
402
166
241

79
101
243
l64
200

92

22
404
258
276
181
137
208
125

36
224
335
444
171

94
450
244
168

33
156
249
281
333

37

83

53
445
136
190

41
151
205
285
163
279
328

81
259
239
191
436
433
189
292
120
237
284
146
182
158
178
315
409

HynsStova Iveta
Gromus Petr

Fliegert Ewa

Hrabec Bohumil

Orsag Lubomir

Frank Pavel

HynStova Marie
Bartik Patrik

Slovak Martin
Neubauerova Blanka
Dédié¢ Michal
Kadlecova Jana
Hubacek Jonas
Jiraskova Eva

Reha Roman

Dohnal Petr

Makowski Jacek
Hansgut Rudolf
Schédfer Michal
Kocman Tomas
Pavlicek Martin
Bronec Jaromir
Janalik Ji¥i
Pastorova Petra
Bezucha Jifi

Kunc Josef
Bazanowski Rostislav
Haluzik Marek
Holicek Jan

Rudicky Radovan
Gatial Milan

Dvotak Miroslav
Strakos Jif¥i
Vanéckova Lada

Vrzal Dominik
Cernoch Ji¥i
Vragova
Schéafer
Neradil
Vodicka
Bartal Lubomir
Harabis Zbynék
Novotny Petr
Stehlik Radim
Lutonsky Ales
Zidek Roman
Ottomansky Jifi
Esenyierova Adéla
Zemanek Petr
Nakladal Petr
Tovarys Jifi

Anezka
Jan
Svatopluk
Jan

Prokop Jifi
Frankovié Jan
Bezchleba Petr
Viéar Karel
Bedna¥ Zbynék
Palla Radovan
Gerec Miroslav
Juranek Stanislav
Bedna¥ik Jifi
Janda Jif¥i
Pawtel Agata
Novotna Martina
Hanedka René
Prochazka Vaclav
Smolicha David
Mina¥ik Miroslav
Hanak Ales

Orth Milan
Smolicha Josef
Karas Karel
Kyjanka DusSan
Janota Michal
Pokorova Jaroslava

AHA Vyskov

AK Olomouc

RYBNIK Polska

VK Kromériz

CK Stara Ves

FORTEX Moravsky Beroun
AHA Vyskov

DRASAL Team Holesov
Cyklogat Malenovice
AHA Vyskov

DRASAL Team Holesov
AK Hodonin

TJ SLOVAN Luhacdovice
ISCAREX Ceska T#ebova
ARON Team FM

TTS Osek nad Becévou
NYSA Biega

TRISK Olomouc

SKOB Zlin

Tovacov

AC Sparta Praha
LIGA 100 Olomouc
Vesani.cz

Dobra

OS POHYB Zdravi

LRS VysSkov

MK SEITL Ostrava
DRACY

KO Brno

DIAMO-Odra Ostrava
JTM GA Sternberk

SSK Horka nad Moravou
TATRA Kofivnice

SK Stipa Zlin

TRISK Olomouc
AK ASICS Krom
SKOB Zlin
Lisna

MK Radslavice
BK Hodonin
AUTHOR TUFO Zlin
DTJ Prostéjov

N¢

S¥i

ORL
CGS-TYRES Zzlin
GARAZ Team Lipnik

K3 SPORT Zdar nad Sazavou

Prerov

TisSnov - Jamné
Bystfice p.H.
ACR P#erov
OREL Zidenice
LBK Koptivnice
TJ Némcice
RYBNIK Polska
Brusné
Zalkovice

MK SEITL Ostrava
Novy Malin

EPS Kunovice

BK Hodonin
TTC Olomouc

1988
1968
1985
1958
1956
1976
1978
1976
1973
1980
1953
1956
1945
1974
1981
1988
1967
1945
1978
1971
1994
1961
1956
1945
1957
1945
1975
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223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296

256
134
180

59
142
425

97
274
107
124
154
271
419

35
308
423
219
110
218

80
212
199

40
167

29

95
133
260
410
192
434

71
230
446
214
119
193

74
236
295
155
127
126
112
311
449
240

78
442
128
422
242

82
220
233
420
273

58
140

30
247
147
175
201
440
116
426
326
198
248
206
253
185

38

Bolek Jan

Kniava Radek
Jerakas Jorgos
RasSner Tomas
Hradil Stanislav
Machalicka Libuse
Hakke Vladimir
Saras Pavol
Lubojacki Kamil
HostasSa Karel
Strnad Richard
PodZorny Ervin
Szotkovska Lucie
Hyének Ales

Jasek Pavel
Strakova Ladislava
Jelinek Zbynék
Juréik Jan
Jelinek Libor
Gerec Jaroslav
Bubenik Jifi
Zahradnik Karel
Talas Jaromir
PolisSensky Richard
Odstrcéilik Tomas
Strzinek Karel
Juréik Ladislav
Kostelansky Pavel
Zaludkova Jana
Marek Dalimil
Skubalova Jana
Zarek Ji¥i
Navratil Michal
Kukolova Sarka
Lajéik Alois
Hasilik Vaclav
Skorfia Vlastimil
Hanicéinec Ivo
Jelinek Matéj
Stfilka Stanislav
Gogolin Petr
Klimecky Jan
Zatloukal Zdenék
Hrdlicéka Jaroslav
KozisSek DusSan
Hubackova Dagmar
Piskof Karel
Tasarek Ryszard
Hruskova Jitka
Vasalovsky Vitézslav
Vecerkova Hana
Zdrahal Jaroslav
Zabloudil Jan
Bellay Jan

Dobos Miroslav
Starikova Pavla
Budik Karel
Tepliéek Libor
Andres Marek
Fiurasek Pavel
Janovsky Zdenék
Penelka Vladimir
Barbof¥ak Bohumil
Kubiéek Frantisek
Durnova Marta
Stoklasek Robert
Sokalova Ludmila
Koneény Jaroslav
Bafinka Antonin
Skypala Karel
Kopecek Ivan

Hana Kvétoslav
Zejda Ivo

Bucridk Ondfej

OREL Zasova

LOS RAPIDOS Olomouc
SAK Loziska Karvina
KVS Namést na Hané
BK Hodonin

FORTEX Moravsky Beroun
AMK Nové Zamky

SCMT Zlin

1. bézZecky Jablunkov
Pferov

Finclub Cesky Té&S$in
1. bézecky Jablunkov
NEW BALANCE Team
LIGA 100 Olomouc

TJ Otrokovice
Hranice

CUFA Team

Hranice

SKP Prerov

LRS Vyskov

SKD Otrokovice
T¥ebétice

MARTINICE

CK Stara Ves

TJ Horni Lapac

VHS PLUS Veseli n.M.
AUTHOR TUFO Zlin
ISCAREX Ceska T¥ebova
PLDD Kromériz
Ostrava

Hasicéi OlsSovec

TJ SLOVAN Luhacovice
AK Olomouc

RV BIKE HoleSov

TS Vizovice

BS Slopné

Hvézda SKP Pardubice
v3t

Obchodni dim Morava Hol.
ASK Grafobal Skalica

TJ SLOVAN Luhacovice
Ticha

NYSA Biega

Pampeliska Olomouc
Prusinovice

Otrokovice

TTS Osek nad Becvou
Pferov

Skalica

Slaviéin

TJ SOKOL MisSkovice

KVS Namést na Hané
MARTINICE

Strani

OB Vizovice

LIGA 100 Olomouc

BM Auto Mikulov
BRANOPAC Veseli n.M.

RV BK HolesSov

TJ Slezan FM

Tri LAMY
Kromériz
TJ SOKOL
MORAVSKA
VHS PLUS Veseli
MORAVSKA SLAVIA
CYKLO MXM Hulin

Brno

Frenstat
SLAVIA Brno
n.M.

Brno
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312

322

24
448
172
196
280
153
413
431

99
234
430
401
106
325

31
130
428

63
307
186
228
122
405

48
415

56

23

34
195

43
235

Vanéura Martin
KlimeSova Jana
Laitoch David
Raclavsky Vlastimil
Symersky Petr
Kovar Rostislav
Mastny Jifi

Smetana Jaroslav
Poklopova Ivana
Bajerova Ilona
Hrazdira Martin
Holicek Jifi

Krejéi Lukes
Herlich Kurt
Gremlica Vaclav
Peska Antonin
Navratil Michal
Smetana Jif¥i
BubZnik
Lenhart
Urbanek
Kopeény
Profous

Jifi

Vit

Tomas
FrantisSek
Petr
Navara Petr
Svac¢ina Karel
Nabélek Ales
Lukacka Jozef
Dostal Pavel
Gromusova Alexandra
Navratil Ales
Zivélova Vladimira
Jandova Jitka
Tuény Jan

Bezdék Karel
Nabélkova Katefina
Zychacek Vaclav
Prochazka Petr
Merta Jaroslav
Stackeova Anna
Kasaj Michal
Hajossy Miroslav
Mrazek Petr
Donc¢ak Josef
Gahura Petr
Coufalova Marta
Vodak Jifi
Kusenda Andrej
Simara Pavel
Chrastek Pavel
Rudolfova Eva
Rudolfova Lenka
Rozsypal Zbynék
TomisSek Jindfich
Budinska Hana
Keprtova Miloslava
Kousal Oldfich
Vabrousek Pavel
Holy Josef

Lerch Vladislav
Krékova sSarka
Mracek Rostislav
Adamek Zdenék
Winkler Ales
Kroutilik Jaroslav
Poladk Martin
Tvrda Zderika
Stuchlik Karel
Cupalova Eva
Pikal Karel
Gahura Martin
Utékal Josef
Culka Vaclav
Nevaril Martin
Koutny Vojtéch

SBK Wiky Kyjov

TTS Osek nad Becvou
LIGA 100 Olomouc
Litrpul

AK Olomouc

SK UP Olomouc
Tupesy

TTS Osek nad Becvou
PIM RC Praha
SEVER.cz

LIGA 100 Prostéjov
Hulin

SOKOL HoleSov
DRACY

Thaiboxinggym Zlin
LRS
SKP
RMC
TTS
BET
MK Kopifivnice
Pampeliska Olomouc
TJ Prusinovice

LRS Vyskov
DRACY Team
Olymp Brno
Hasicéi OlsSovec

LIGA 100 Olomouc

TJ Prusinovice

MK Pardubice

Hasicéi OlsSovec

V+P Chropyné

RMC Lipnik

ISCAREX Ceska Tifebova
SLOVAN Luhacovice

Vyskov
Pferov
Lipnik
Osek nad Becévou
Ostrava

Dfevohostice

Kovalov

Vesani.cz

Poliéna

Vesani.cz

RMC Lipnik

SMART Team Olomouc
BK Lysa pod Makytou
Vsetin

BK Hodonin
Pacetluky
Pacetluky

St¥echy Machafek Rikovice

MORAVSKA SLAVIA Brno
ISCAREX Ceska T¥ebova
SK Prerov

AC Mor.
Olomouc
LIGA 100 Olomouc
SOKOL Rokytnice
Prusinovice

Slavia Brno

Litrpual

LRS Vyskov

ASPOT Hulin

SK Hranice

BK Kravare

SOKOL Bukovice

KVS Namést na Hané
Vesani.cz

Prerov

1977
1939
1960
1948
1938
1948
1941
1948
1988
1954
1976
1975
1955
1976
1956
1937
1947
1949
1981
1994
1935
1975
1958
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pof s¢ Jjméno organizace rok ¢cas MJ MA MB MC MD ME MF ZJ ZA ZB ZC ZD
371 407 Jandova Ilona = = mmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmm——— oo 1976 0:57:52 ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— o ——— = 19 —= —— -=
372 42 Janda Ale§ = === 0 @mmmmmmmmmm—mm——m——————o 1974 0:57:52 ——- 157 ——= ——= ——— ——— ——— o= —— —— —— ——
373 443 Neckafova Pavla = =  ———mm—mmmmmmmmmmmmmm—— o 1981 0:58:14 ——— ——— ——— ——— Dm0 e ——— = 20 -= —= -=—
374 408 Glové&ikova Marie SBK Wiky Kyjov 1955 0:58:34 ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— 0 = —— —— - 9
375 28 Gaman Jaroslav AVANTI Havifov 1935 0:58:47 ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— == 12 —= —= —— —— ——
376 114 Jez Ladislav SPICEK Team 1974 0:58:55 ——= 158 ——= === ——= —m— —mm mm —m e e o
377 349 Kocianova Marie Kfenovice 1946 0:59:13 === ——= ——= ——— ——— —mm mem —— == —— —= 10
378 290 Novotny Jiri BK SAK LoZiska 1959 1:00:07 --- ——— ——-— B0 ——— —mm mmm o e
379 44 Perniéka Michal = = = =  —--—mmmmmmmmmmmmm— 1977 1:00:15 —== 159 ——= ——— —mm e e o mm —m —m o
380 73 Dostalik Vaclav AK Olomouc 1940 1:01:03 === === ——— ——— —m—em —mm 13 = o -
381 348 Skacelova Andrea RMC Lipnik 1992 1:01:40 —=—= === ——— —m—— ——m e e 4 —— —m —m -
382 65 Kalazi Jozef AMK Nové Zamky 1957 1:01:40 --—- ——— ——-— Bl ——— mmm mmm e e e e
383 21 Strnad Jifi Vrbno pod Pradédem 1964 1:03:10 --- --—- B ocoo oo oo coo oo oo oo oo oo
384 89 Novotny Frantisek AK Kromériz 1946 1:07:07 === === ——= === 17 === ——— —— —— —— —— -
385 437 Jelinkova Magdalena Hvézda SKP Pardubice 1945 1:07:13 ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— ——— —— - —— —- 11
386 184 Zikes Frantisek TJ Slezan FM 1928 1:08:05 ——= ——= ——= ——— e —em 14 = —— ——m —— -
387 148 Najdekr Radek = = ——————mm—mm—mmmm——o— o 1973 1:12:48 —-—= 160 ——= === === ——— —mm o —m —m —m -

MJ-junio¥i MA-muzi 20-39 let MB-muzi 40-49 let MC-muzi 50-59 let MD-muZi 60-64 let ME-muzZi 65-69 let MF-muzi >70
ZJ-juniorky ZA-Zeny 20-34 let ZB-Zeny 35-44 let ZC-Zeny 45-49 let ZD-Zeny >50 let

Vzdali:
20 Mochnacky Jan JM DEMOLEX Bardejov 1964 MB
255 Klime$ Pavol SBK Wiky Kyjov 1958 MC



